FEREOSEBRIT T

Sk
Ef
I
IS ¢
IS ¢

H=A< e

L ERER

NI=)
V]

10H5H B
FIORER

NERE
AR E
i

2RISR T

EHE
Be Hi
ME g

- 838 Kcal

30.2¢g
250¢g
129.5¢g

H

e
EE
IS -
IS -

B VN ES PN S

N=|
i

- 10H6H R

L& B FAEN
M RS
RIGREFEH
AARE

ISAGA

- = \—\_’_‘5‘
B T JEE A

EHE
Ae A
mE

: 840 Kcal

259 g
23.9g
128.3 g




